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  1st place 2nd place 3rd place 5th place 7th place 

1.   VAL Valencia 8 7 9 6 3 

2.   CAT Catalunya 3 2 1 1 2 

3.   MAD Madrid   1 1 0 0 

4.   AST Asturias   1 0 0 0 

5.   PAN Andorra     1 2 1 

6.   ARG Argentina     1 1 0 

7.   MUR Murcia     1 0 0 

7.   VAS Pais Vasco     1 0 0 

9.   GAL Galicia       1 0 

10.   URU Uruguay       1 0 

10.   PER Peru         1 
12.   DOM Republica Dominicana          

13.   FRA Francia          

13.                

 

13 nations in this event 

13 nations with places 1st-7th ( = 

100% ) 8 nations with medals ( = 

57% ) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Super Copa de espana Absoluta Ciudad de Valencia 2016 
Valencia (VAL), 16 Jul 2016 
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1. FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, David VAL 

2. PEREZ DURAN, Francisco MAD 

3. 

3. 

5. 

5. 

7. 

7. 

+100 kg

1. BENAZCO  ANGEL, Daniel VAL 

2. BUSTAMANTE GONZALEZ, RAUL VAL 

3. BROTONS NAVARRO, Mario VAL 

3. EGUIGUREN BALERDI, Josu VAL 

5. APRAHAMIAN BAKERDJIAN, Pablo URU 

5. 

7. RAMOS MUNERA, Alberto VAL 

7. 

-100 kg
1. HERRERO ZAPIRAIN, Igor VAL 

2. NADIRADZE, GIORGI VAL 

3. NSIR MARQUILLO, Karim PAN 

3. SALAS, SERGI CAT 

5. 

5. PATASHURI, GUGULI VAL 

7. ALBADALEJO MIRALLES, Jose VAL 

7. 

-90 kg

-81 kg 

1. SABATER BRAU, Marc VAL 

2. MENENDEZ RUBIERA, Alberto VAL 

3. DUARTE, IVAN LORENZO ARG 

3.   ZARCO MARTIN, Ramon VAL 

5.   KALABEGASHVILI TSANKASHVI, Salva  VAL 

5.   SORIANO RODRIGUEZ, RIBERA VAL 

7. ALMARCHADEMORAES, RODRIGO VAL

1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5

-73 kg 

URIARTE MARCOS, Gar 

CABELLO ORTIZ, Javier 

MORO RUANO, Sergio 

SORIA GUERRERO, PABLO

BORRAS DOMINGUEZ, Jon 

SOLE ALONSO, JORDI 

VAL

CAT 

MAD

VAL 

VAL 

CAT 

1. CASES ROCA, SALVADOR VAL 

2. CASES ROCA, CARLOS VAL 

3. PEREZ ROMAN, Daniel VAL 

3. VALDERREY OSTOLAZA, Ager VAS 

5. REIG ARNAU, Marc PAN 

5. RODRIGUEZ BUENO, JESUS VAL 

7. POSTIGOS ACUNA, JUAN MIGUEL PER 

7. 

-66 kg 
1. GARCIA TORNE, David CAT 

2. IMEDIO RODRIGUEZ, Jonathan AST 

3. PRADOS BARBERO, Francisco Jose VAL 

3. SAGARZAZU GIL, Iokin VAL 

5. 

5. IMEDIO RODRIGUEZ, Adrian GAL 

7. 

7. 

-60 kg
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CHISARI, MELANIE 

LOPEZ AGUILERA, Angeles 

HERRERO ZAPIRAIN, Maitane 

KOPNYAYEVA, Vlada 

GUERRERO BOLINCHES, Clara 

POVEDANO RUIZ, Lia 
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-57 kg 

1. TORRES RAVES, Patricia

2. POU GIMENEZ, Neus 

3. 
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5

-52 kg 

ALSO MONSERRAT, MARTA

GASSULL CALBO, Elena 
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CA

-48 kg 

1. MONTANEZ PEIROT, Carla 

2. TORREGROSA PINA, Laura

3. 

3. 

5. 

5. 

VAL

VAL
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